
LINIE 947

Wüsten - ZOB- Knetterheide

Poststraße 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

Voßhäger Straße 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Kreuzung 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

Salzufler Straße 21 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

Roseggerweg 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

Wasserwerk 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48

Haus Vierenberg 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49

Salzetalkllinik 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

Talstraße 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51

Klinik Lipperland 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52

Augustastraße 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53

Lietholzstraße 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54

Kurgastzentrum 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55

Am Markt 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56

ZOB 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58

ZOB 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

Rudolph-Brandes-Allee 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02

Rathaus 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03

Weinbergstraße 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

Lockhauser Straße 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09

Paul-Schneider-Straße 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10

Schweerweg 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12

Schelpstraße 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13

Weiße Breden 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14

LINIE 947

Knetterheide - ZOB - Wüsten

Schelpstraße 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

Weiße Breden 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14

Schweerweg 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

Paul-Schneider-Straße 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

Lockhauser Straße 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18

Weinbergstraße 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21

Rathaus 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24

Rudolph-Brandes-Allee 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25

ZOB 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28

ZOB 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Am Markt 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

Kurgastzentrum 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33

Lietholzstraße 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34

Augustastraße 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35

Klinik Lipperland 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36

Talstraße 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

Salzetalklinik 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38

Haus Vierenberg 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40

Roseggerweg 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42

Salzufler Straße 21 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42

Kreuzung 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43

Voßhäger Straße 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43

Poststraße 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024


